The Winchcombe School Term Dates 2022-23
[bookmark: _GoBack]Please Note: Days highlighted in red differ from the West Berkshire Council term dates
	Term 1
	Tuesday 6th September 2022 – Friday 21st October 2022
	34 Days

	Holiday
	22/10/22 – 31/10/22
	

	Term 2
	Tuesday 1st November 2022 – Tuesday 20th December 2022 (Finish 1.15 pm)
	36 Days

	Holiday
	21/12/22 – 3/1/23
	

	Term 3
	Wednesday 4th January 2023 – Friday 10th February 2023
	28 Days

	Holiday
	11/02/23 – 17/02/23
	

	Term 4
	Monday 20th February 2023 – Friday 31st March 2023 (Finish 1.15 pm)
	30 Days

	Holiday
	1/04/23 – 14/04/23
	

	Term 5
	Tuesday 18th April – Friday 26th May 2023
	28 Days

	Holiday
	30/05/23 – 02/06/23
	

	Term 6
	Monday 5th June – Thursday 20th July 2023 (Finish 1.15 pm)
	34 Days

	
	Total Days in school for pupils
	190 days



INSET days (School closed to pupils)
Day 1 = Friday 2nd September 2022
Day 2 = Monday 5th September 2022
Day 3 = Monday 31st October 2022
Day 4 = Monday 17th April 2023
Day 5 = Twilight sessions 
Bank holiday (School closed to pupils and staff)
Monday 1st May 2022
